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301
314
622
607
603
606
601
602
223
604
308
303
307
511
302
222
224
220
221
306
311
304
506
110
504
605
309
520
501
312
507
518
310
305
517
503
505
510
502
515

Clg
Conlie
Conlie

Ste Jamme
Ste Jamme
Ste Jamme
Ste Jamme
Ste Jamme
Ste Jamme
Beaumont
Ste Jamme
Conlie
Conlie
Conlie
Loué
Conlie
Beaumont
Beaumont
Beaumont
Beaumont
Conlie
Conlie
Conlie
Loué
Ballon
Loué
Ste Jamme
Conlie
Loué
Loué
Conlie
Loué
Loué
Conlie
Conlie
Loué
Loué
Loué
Loué
Loué
Loué

NOM

BACCOU
ROGER

PLANCHAND

BROCHARD
JOLIVET
LINA
COUTARD
EUDE
LANDIER

LE GOFF-THOME
MONNIER CHASTIN

GASNIER
BENOIST
AGESNE
CROSNIER

LONGO HILL
RONDEAU-FAUCON

DUCREUX

FOLLIOT ROCLIN

SELWA
GUIMARD
NOURY
LEMEE
LOPITAUX
SALMON
LEPINE
LEDUC
PANNARD
FRAIPONT
DUBOIS
VAIDIE
GOVIN
LEYMARIE
CLOUET
FOGLIAZZA
LETURMY
AGIN
RAULO
PADOIS

Prénom
Chloé
Agathe
Clémence
Jade
Angele
Sofia
Thia
Agathe
Yoline
Lucie
Nabi
Zélie
INES
Lisa
Léane
Chiara
Lola
Louisa
Orlane
Faustine
Albane
Celeste
Clara
Lola
Léna
Maya
Lise
Maiwenn
Joe-Line
Hortense
Lysanor
Naomie
Margot
Margaux
Maissa
Faustine
Klara
Anaélle
Salomé

MONGAULT-BROSSARL Margot

Cat
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
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BF
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